Brock () -vs- Nipissing ()
2/9/2019 at Nipissing

Date: 2/9/2019 Goals By Period 2 3 OT1 Total
Start: 7:30PM
Time: 1:59 B_ro_ck_ 0 L L 2
Attendance: 232 Nipissing 0 0 0 1
Location: Nipissing BRO: Kim Brown (1); Paige Cohoon (1)
NIP: Hunter Mosher (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO NIP
1st 7:51 NIP Hunter Mosher Taylor McManus, Melissa Tolton EV 0 1
3rd 19:29 BRO Kim Brown Brena Murphy, EV 1 1
oT 0:43 BRO Paige Cohoon Maggie Spratt-Mallick, Amanda leradi EV 2 1
Brock Power Plays Nipissing Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 13:01 13:26 00:25 0 0 -- 2nd 11:01 11:26  00:25 0 0 --
2nd 19:42 01:42 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 07:58 09:58 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 04:43 06:43 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 13:53 15:53 02:00 0 0 --
04:25 (o} (o] 0/3 04:25 (o] 0 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd BRO Niamh Haughey 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 11:01 PP
2nd NIP Madison Solie 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:26 PP
2nd NIP Kaitlyn McManus 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:42 PP
3rd NIP Taylor McManus 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:43 PP
3rd BRO Kim Brown 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 7:58 PP
3rd BRO Marissa Graham 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 13:53 PP




Brock 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

BLK

PR
o ©®~NOoO MR |H#

13
15
18
19
20
22
24
27
72
81
88
93

Emma Balazsi
Marissa Graham
Makyla Porter
Katreena Whiteye
Amanda leradi
Brena Murphy
Annie Berg
Niamh Haughey

Cassidy Maplethorpe
Maggie Spratt-Mallick

Morgan Dezell
Carley Blomberg
Hunter Accursi
Hailey McCallum
Rebekah Feld
Kim Brown
Jensen Murphy
Bailey Brooks
Marissa Ryalls
Paige Cohoon

o

1-2

Nipissing 1

Pos

Totals

Player

NP OO O0OFRP OO0 00 O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

WO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OkFr OO0OO0OFRrR PP OOOOo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OO oM
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total

+/-

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PR
N b © N o wl|H#

14
17
21
22
24
27
29
31
44
51
71
91
92

Katelyn Heppner
Zosia Davis
Melissa Tolton
Jade Gauthier
Brianna Gaffney
Jetta Derenoski
Kaley Tienhaara
Myriam Latraverse
Sam Strassburger
Kaitlyn McManus
Ava Keis

Keara Amson
Dana Beattie
Danika Ranger
Mercedes Chircop
Madison Solie
Maria Dominico
Britney Zack
Hunter Mosher
Taylor McManus

0

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

[

Mins

RPIOFP OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOoOOoO|®

Tota

NP OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOTUEr O o>
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

4
(0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO o
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player

De
¢ Mins

?
o

EN

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

1 Emma Balazsi

0:00

72 Jensen Murphy

W _ 60:43

10

27

29 Danika Ranger

L 60:43

o

31 Mercedes Chircop 0:00

21

Totals

Rk O[>

Brock Faceoffs

N (N ON

10

|0 O |h

27

N DND>O
® [0 (=

Totals

Nipissing Faceoffs

g o a|N

N[O N |Ww

Plo ~|a

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1

1-1

Play

[07:

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays
51] GOAL by NIP Hunter Mosher (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Taylor McManus and Melissa Tolton, On ice for NIP: , On ice for

BRO: , goal number 4 for season.

Brock O, Nipissing 1

[11:
[11:
[11:
[11:
[13:
[13:
[13:
[13:
:42] Penalty on Kaitlyn McManus NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
:42] Start power play for BRO.

[19
[19

[o1
[o1

Period #2 Plays

01] Penalty on Niamh Haughey BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
01] Start power play for NIP.

26] Penalty on Madison Solie NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

26] End power play for NIP.

01] Niamh Haughey (BRO) penalty complete.

01] Start power play for BRO.

26] Madison Solie (NIP) penalty complete.

26] End power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

:42] Kaitlyn McManus (NIP) penalty complete.
:42] End power play for BRO.

[04:
[04:
[06:
[06:
[07:
[07:
[09:
[09:
[13:
[13:
[15:
[15:
[19:

43] Penalty on Taylor McManus NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

43] Start power play for BRO.

43] Taylor McManus (NIP) penalty complete.

43] End power play for BRO.

58] Penalty on Kim Brown BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

58] Start power play for NIP.

58] Kim Brown (BRO) penalty complete.

58] End power play for NIP.

53] Penalty on Marissa Graham BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
53] Start power play for NIP.

53] Marissa Graham (BRO) penalty complete.

53] End power play for NIP.

29] GOAL by BRO Kim Brown, Assist by Brena Murphy, On ice for BRO: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 4 for season.

Brock 1, Nipissing 1

[00:

Period #4 Plays
43] GOAL by BRO Paige Cohoon, Assist by Maggie Spratt-Mallick and Amanda leradi, On ice for BRO: , On ice for NIP: ,

goal number 1 for season.

Brock 2, Nipissing 1



