Brock () -vs- Nipissing () 2/9/2019 at Nipissing

Date: 2/9/2019 Start: 7:30PM Time: 1:59 Attendance: 232 Location: Nipissing

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Brock	0	0	1	1	2
Nipissing	1	0	0	0	1

BRO: Kim Brown (1); Paige Cohoon (1) **NIP:** Hunter Mosher (1)

Scoring Summary

Perio	od Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	NIP
1st	7:51	NIP	Hunter Mosher	Taylor McManus, Melissa Tolton	EV	0	1
3rc	19:29	BRO	Kim Brown	Brena Murphy,	EV	1	1
OT	0:43	BRO	Paige Cohoon	Maggie Spratt-Mallick, Amanda Ieradi	EV	2	1

Brock Power Plays

Nipissing Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	13:01	13:26	00:25	0	0		2nd	11:01	11:26	00:25	0	0	
2nd	19:42	01:42	02:00	0	0		3rd	07:58	09:58	02:00	0	0	
3rd	04:43	06:43	02:00	0	0		 3rd	13:53	15:53	02:00	0	0	
			04:25	0	0	0/3				04:25	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
2nd	BRO	Niamh Haughey	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	11:01	PP
2nd	NIP	Madison Solie	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	11:26	PP
2nd	NIP	Kaitlyn McManus	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:42	PP
3rd	NIP	Taylor McManus	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	4:43	PP
3rd	BRO	Kim Brown	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	7:58	PP
3rd	BRO	Marissa Graham	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	13:53	PP

Individual

Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Emma Balazsi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Marissa Graham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Makyla Porter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Katreena Whiteye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Amanda Ieradi	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brena Murphy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Annie Berg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Niamh Haughey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Cassidy Maplethorpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Morgan Dezell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Hunter Accursi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Hailey McCallum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Rebekah Feld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kim Brown	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Bailey Brooks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Marissa Ryalls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Nipissing 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Katelyn Heppner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Zosia Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Melissa Tolton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Jade Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Brianna Gaffney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Jetta Derenoski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Kaley Tienhaara	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Myriam Latraverse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Sam Strassburger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kaitlyn McManus	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Ava Keis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Keara Amson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Dana Beattie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Danika Ranger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Mercedes Chircop	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Madison Solie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	51	Maria Dominico	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Britney Zack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Hunter Mosher	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Taylor McManus	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
1 Emma Balazsi		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
72 Jensen Murphy	W	60:43	1	0	10	7	10	0	27
Totals			1	0	10	7	10	0	27

		De		G						TOTA
# P	layer	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	4	
29 D	anika Ranger	L	60:43	2	0	8	5	7	1	21
31 M	lercedes Chircop		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
T	otals			2	0	8	5	7	1	21

Brock Faceoffs

Nipissing Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[07:51] GOAL by NIP Hunter Mosher (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Taylor McManus and Melissa Tolton, On ice for NIP: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 4 for season.
		Brock 0, Nipissing 1
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[11:01] Penalty on Niamh Haughey BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP NIP	[11:01] Start power play for NIP.
0-1		[11:26] Penalty on Madison Solie NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP NIP	[11:26] End power play for NIP.
0-1		[13:01] Niamh Haughey (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1		[13:01] Start power play for BRO.
0-1		[13:26] Madison Solie (NIP) penalty complete.
0-1	PP NIP	[13:26] End power play for BRO.
0-1		[19:42] Penalty on Kaitlyn McManus NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP BRO	[19:42] Start power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
0-1	PP NIP	[01:42] Kaitlyn McManus (NIP) penalty complete.
0-1	PP NIP	[01:42] End power play for BRO.
0-1		[04:43] Penalty on Taylor McManus NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP BRO	[04:43] Start power play for BRO.
0-1	PP BRO	[06:43] Taylor McManus (NIP) penalty complete.
0-1	PP BRO	[06:43] End power play for BRO.
0-1		[07:58] Penalty on Kim Brown BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1		[07:58] Start power play for NIP.
0-1		[09:58] Kim Brown (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1	PP NIP	[09:58] End power play for NIP.
0-1		[13:53] Penalty on Marissa Graham BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1		[13:53] Start power play for NIP.
0-1		[15:53] Marissa Graham (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1	PP NIP	[15:53] End power play for NIP.
0-1		[19:29] GOAL by BRO Kim Brown, Assist by Brena Murphy, On ice for BRO: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 4 for season.
		Brock 1, Nipissing 1
		Period #4 Plays
1-1		[00:43] GOAL by BRO Paige Cohoon, Assist by Maggie Spratt-Mallick and Amanda Ieradi, On ice for BRO: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1 for season.

Brock 2, Nipissing 1